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2019-07-01 1001 FEAEBL4E: [ HIWIREN 57,032.60 212,750.78 % -140,717.43
2019-07-31 |ic-1 1001 FEfEIL4 (123 2,000.00 1t -138,717.43
2019-07-20 |4 1001 FEAFRLG: | b ok i ik 2,500.00 1 -136,217.43
2019-07-20 |#4-5 1001 FEALE |, &Y 5,008.00 % -131,209.43
2019-07-20 |#%-7 1001 FEFEILE |4t 5,200.00 s -126,009.43
2019-07-20 |#%4-8 1001 FEfFILE  |HN%% 100.00 & -125,909.43
2019-07-20 |#-9 1001 FEAFIRG: | MRR IR 150.00 i -125,759.43
2019-07-20 |#%-10 1001 FEAFER4: | MEmE i 2,500.00 1t -123,259.43
2019-07-31 |#-13 1001 PEAEILG: %gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁf 2.00 i -123,257.43
2019-07-31 |#%-14 1001 FEAFEI & g%gfﬁ%ﬁm&aﬁ 2.00 & -123,255.43
2019-07-31 |#-16 1001 FEfEi4: ;%gﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁﬁaﬁ 3.00 i -123,252.43
2019-07-31 |#-17 1001 PEAEIL4: %gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁaﬁf 2.00 i -123,250.43
2019-07-31 |#%-18 1001 FEAEI & g%gfﬁ%ﬁm&aﬁ 3.00 & -123,253.43
2019-07-31 |#-21 1001 FEFFELEG: & 5,000.00 i -118,253.43
2019-07-31 |#4-21 1001 EAFELE  |vE 500.00 ft -117,753.43
2019-07-31 |#-22 1001 PEfEIG: | T 555.00 1 -117,198.43
2019-07-31 1001 FEFIE | AAT 23,522.00 3.00 i -117,198.43
2019-07-31 1001 ZE77 TR AR 80,554.60 212,753.78 1t -117,198.43
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